11
18
25

11
18
25

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

Ma

12
19

Ma

12
19

Ma

12
19

Ma

11
18

CALENDARIO

Enero
Mi J v S D
1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

Abril

M J vV S D
i 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30

Julio

M J V S D
i 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

Octubre

M J V S D
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

16
23

Febrero

Ma M J V S D

2 3 4 5 6 7
9 10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21

25 26 27 28

Mayo

Ma M J vV S D

1
3 4 5 & T 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
i7 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

31

Agosto

Ma M J Vv S D

9 10 11 12 13 14
16 17

23 24

18 19
25 26

20 21
27 28
30 31

Noviembre

Ma M J V S D
i 2 3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20

24 25 26 27

14
21

12
19

8 9 10 11 12 13
18 19 20

25 26 27

Junio

Ma M J vV S D
i 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29 30
Septiembre
Ma Mi J Vv S D
i 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30

Diciembre

Ma M J vV S D
i 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23

17 18
24 25
27 28 29 30 31



16
23

10
17
24

10
17
24
31

16
23

Ma

10
17

31

Ma

11
18

Ma

11
18

Ma

10
17

31

CALENDARIO

Enero

M J A S D
1

4 5 6 T 8
i1 12 13 14 15
i8¢ 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

Abril

M J A S D
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

Julio

MiJ A S D
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

Octubre

MiJ A S D
1

4 5 6 T 8
i1 12 13 14 15
i8¢ 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

14
21

Febrero
Ma Mi J v 5
1 2 3 4
T 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25

Mayo

Ma M J v 5
2 3 4 5 b

9 10 11 12 13
16 17
23 24

18 19 20
25 26 27
30 31

Agosto

Ma M J v 5
i 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17
22 23 24

18 19
25 26
29 30 31

Noviembre

Ma M J vV S
i 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30

D
5

12
19
26

D
7

14
21
28

D
6

13
20
27

D
5

12
19
26

12
19

11
18
25

11
18
25

Marzo

Ma M J A S
i 2 3 4

10 11
14 15 16
21 22 23

17 18
24 25
28 29 30 31

Junio
Ma Mi J v S
1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30

Septiembre
Ma Mi J v S
i 2

5 &6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

Diciembre
Ma Mi J v S
1 2

5 &6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

12
19

W

11
18

Ld

10
17

Ld

10
17
24
3
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REUNIONES

FECHA ORDEN DEL DIA ACUERDOS




REUNIONES

FECHA ORDEN DEL DIA ACUERDOS




REUNIONES

FECHA ORDEN DEL DIA ACUERDOS




REUNIONES

FECHA ORDEN DEL DIA ACUERDOS




REUNIONES

FECHA ORDEN DEL DIA ACUERDOS
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DIA CURSO




DIA CURSO










CUMPLEANOS

SEPTIEMBRE OCTUBRE NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE ENERO

FEBRERO MARZO ABRIL



MAYO JUNIO JULIO

AGOSTO




NOMBRE CURSO F.N. DIAGNOSTICO N.C.C.




NOMBRE CURSO F.N. DIAGNOSTICO N.C.C.




NOMBRE CURSO F.N. DIAGNOSTICO N.C.C.




ACTIVIDAD

GRUPO

DIA
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